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JANOWEK

[Informacije ogéine |

Miejscowosc Sulejowek
Uruchomienie 1968
Likwidacja 08.11.1986
llos¢ stanowisk 1

Ksztatt tezka

Typ autobusowa
Inne informacje

| Stan obecny ( |24.08.2014 ). Petla nadal istnieje jednak odcieto wyjazd na ulicg Tre

Linie

1968 204
1969 204
1970 204
1971 204
1972 204
1973 204
1974 204
1975 204
1976 204
1977 204
1978 204
1979 204
1980 204
1981 204
1982 204
1983 204
1984 204
1985 704
1986 704

Lokalizacja petli:
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© autorzy OpenStreetMap, licencja .

Galeria zdje¢:
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